Name

Brittney Holley
Esteban Abrego
Natalia Craig

Samuel Grader

Current Dept
District Attorney

Information Tech Services
Tax Assessor

Health Care Services

Dept #
3501

0601
3101
6001

COMMISSIONERS COURT

Current Title
Secretary

s Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Dept #
3501

0601
3101

PERSONNEL CHANGES
The following personnel are p ted for Cc
November 1, 2021
Crnt Salary Grade New Dept

$36,029 532 District Attorney
Audio/Visual Administrator $63,966 513 Information Tech Services
Vehicle Registration Clerk II $33,184 531  Tax Assessor

$65,672 539 Information Tech Services

Health Care Coord

0601

New Title

Legal Secretary II
Network/Systems Administrator
Title Specialist

Project Manager

New Salary
$41,018

$70,362
$34,990
$72,239

Grade
534

515
532
516

Min?
YES

YES

% chg
14%
10%
5%
10%

Eff Date

11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/15/2021

Notes
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion



