COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

November 1, 2021

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Brittney Holley	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$36,029	532	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary II	\$41,018	534	YES	14%	11/1/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Esteban Abrego	Information Tech Services	0601	Audio/Visual Administrator	\$63,966	513	Information Tech Services	0601	Network/Systems Administrator	\$70,362	515		10%	11/1/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Natalia Craig	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$33,184	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$34,990	532	YES	5%	11/1/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Samuel Grader	Health Care Services	6001	Health Care Coord	\$65,672	539	Information Tech Services	0601	Project Manager	\$72,239	516		10%	11/15/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion